| *
|
%

GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
BILATERAL MODIFICATION

Page No. 1 of 1 Page(s)

1, CONTRALT NO/TASK ORDER 2, CONTRACT DATE: 3, MODIFICATION NO

4, MODIFICATION DATE;
GAGA-2021-T-0190 9/30/2021 02 See Block 12
5. CAPTION: QuickBhse Daveloper (IMPACT)
6, ISSUED TO: {Contracter) 7. ISSUING OFFICE:
AVID Systems. LLC District of Columbia Public Schools
1420 N Street NW Suite 102 Office of Resource Strategy, Contracts and Acquisitions
Washington, DC 20005 1200 First Street NE, 9th Floor
Esther Lazar Washington, DC 20002
202-719-8553 (202) 442-5112 - FAX (202) 442-5634

8. PROGRAM OFFICE: Office of School Improvement and Support

The purpose of this modification is as follows:

2024. (Option Year 2)

Pursuant to Section 15, of the Government of the District of Columbia Standard Contracts Provisions for use with the District of
Columbia Supply and Services Contracts, dated July 2010 and the 27 DCMR, Section 3601,2 the contract is modified as follows:

1. The contract is hereby modified to extend the Cantract Period from QOctober 1, 2023, through September 30,

2. The Contract Amount is hereby increased by $180,294.40 from $344,968.00 to $525,262.40.

3. The contract Option Year 2 performance period is October 1, 2023, through September 30, 2024,

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged

10. AMGUNT OF MODIFICATION $180,294.40 CURRENT VALUE OF CONTRACT. 5525,262.40
CURRENT COMPLETION DATE: September 30, 2023

11 CONTRACTORS0GZ0

oy (etAen L azan Neme: Esther Lazar 9/14/2023

Signature of Authorized Representative Title: CEO Date

12. ACCEPTANCE BY THE GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

Brencda A Name: Brenda Allen 9/18/2023
SIGNATURE Title: CONTRACTING OFFICER DATE
Case File Contractor PSD Using Agency

DCoz3

3197




